RESOLUTE MINING LTD.

RESOLUTE MINING LTD.
ISIN:  AU000000RSG6

Overview
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Price
0.52 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

AUOO0000ORSG6
RSG

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

687 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.52 AUD (172,817)
0.525 AUD (163,214)
0.525 AUD

0.525 AUD

0.515 AUD

0.52 AUD

0.520381 AUD
5,188,844
2,700,176.03

946

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: RSG

2.00

1.00
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2021 2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/28
2024/06/27
2024/06/26
2024/06/25
2024/06/24

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000RSG6&ID_NOTATION=26762386
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c55a47ea0d4e7d7d99245ed9737a960cfc4b1eee60f316d63506a02db93b409&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=24aee20b28100a285&time=1719800826&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b39ab0c43394041f0a319096ae944197ab13b99abef07b39dbc4fa6da404c79c&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=733467fe89b2ba2af&time=1719800826&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8712d331bd8180239158d5b64637de0783f18a200cf0d3ca1e3068c3b7045a41&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2475329c5431dacba&time=1719800826&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=879156469f8b024eafb067acd58426c7a60144e64b0f34d3659bab6eec29ccf7&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b1382280f4057a6ad&time=1719800826&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84aaafdfcb58e4df1d81424507f9a1f5c2fae09695f888b45b1b445a16a9d260&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d6597f1399cd54716&time=1719800826&tool=RSC

RESOLUTE MINING LTD.

Details

2024/06/28 08:10:12

Price
0.52 AUD

Difference

General attributes

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

ISIN AUOO00000RSG6
Symbol RSG
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 687 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.52 AUD (172,817)
Ask (Ask size) 0.525 AUD (163,214)
Open 0.525 AUD
High 0.525 AUD
Low 0.515 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.52 AUD
VWAP 0.520381 AUD
Volume (pcs) 5,188,844
Trading volume 2,700,176.03
Number of trades 946
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +11.83% +30.00% +0.97%
Perf (abs.) +0.06 +0.12 +0.01
Beta 1.99 1.83 1.24
Volatility 56.90 55.15 60.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RESOLUTE MINING LTD.

0.53 AUD (6,017,379
0.53 AUD (11,232,023
0.44 AUD (9,113,749
0.41 AUD (7,961,653
0.59 AUD (2024/06/07
0.33 AUD (2024/02/29
0.59 AUD (2024/06/07
0.31 AUD (2023/08/17

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 0.3244 EUR
06/28

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30 0.3202 EUR
06/28

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:35 27.50 GBp
06/28

Hamburg 2024/ 08:07 0.3124 EUR
06/28

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:00 0.3124 EUR

Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 4
8.85 85
0.00 3
0.00 2
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=26762386
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114269
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31356196
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252751461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116061535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27316824

RESOLUTE MINING LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

06/28

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

17:15 0.3435USD 0.00

19:30 0.3192 EUR 0.00

08:08 0.3124 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.52 AUD  2.70

946
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5764271

RESOLUTE MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
RESOLUTE MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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